Atrium Health

Summer Food Bus

Atrium Health is proud to partner with
Lincoln County Schools to deliver free
healthy meals to children in Lincoln

County as part of the U.S. Department
of Agriculture’s Summer Food Service
Program.

Who Can Participate?

All kids and teens ages 18 and younger.

How Does It Work?

The Atrium Health Summer Food Bus will deliver meals to neighborhoods
Monday through Friday. Children and teens will come to the bus and a
Lincoln County Schools nutrition team member will provide each child a
nutritious lunch for the day and breakfast for the next morning. On Friday's,
each child will also receive meals for the weekend.

Where and When Does it Happen?

The Atrium Health Summer Food Bus will deliver meals Monday - Friday
beginning June 1 to the following neighborhoods:

Mauney Drive 11 a.m.
Deaton Avenue 11:10 a.m.
Colonial Village 11:20 a.m.
Carpenter St./Elizabeth Ave. 11:30 a.m.
Triple C Court (Chapman St./Mull Rd.)  11:40 a.m.
Moss Trail & Triple H Lane 11:50 a.m.
Sherwood Forest Rd. & Kellom Lane 12 p.m.
Lakeland Ave. & Summerow Rd. 12:10 p.m.
Highland Bluff Court 12:20 p.m.
Meadowland Drive 12:25 p.m.

Revealed Word Tabernacle 12:35 p.m.
I rove AN 12:45 p.m.
12:50 p.m.

Atrium Health %%f——@@?/





